JIS symbol
Precision regulator
RP1000 Series
 Port size: 1/4
 Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
P70-............-RP1000
Clean-room specifications (Catalog No. CB-033SA)
*1: Flow rate of the secondary side is to be zero. For RP1000-8-04, if the set pressure is 0.3 MPa and over, increase +0.2 MPa in the set pressure.

*4:  In compliance with the Measurement Act, the psi display cannot be used in Japan.
*5:  The pressure gauge and digital pressure sensor (included) can be selected only when Port thread is Rc thread.
How to order
G49PB38 02RP1000
B
A B C D
 Port size Port thread/pressure indication Set pressure range Attachment (attachedwith)
8 1/4 Blank Rc thread, MPa display 02 MAX.0.2MPa Blank Without attachment
N NPT thread, psi display *4 04 MAX.0.4MPa G49P Pressure gauge (G49D-6- )
G G thread, bar display 07 Max. 0.7 MPa B3 L-bracket
R 2 Digital pressure sensor
A B C D
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter

*6: The pressure gauge, silencer and digital pressure sensor (included) can be selected only when Port thread is Rc thread.
8RP2000
How to order
G49PBE08
A DCB
 Port size Port thread/pressure indication Set pressure range Attachment
8 1/4 Blank Rc thread, MPa display 08 MAX.0.85MPa Blank Without attachment
10 3/8 N NPT thread, psi display *5 G49P Pressure gauge
G G thread, bar display B C-bracket
E Silencer
R 2 Digital pressure sensor
A B C D
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL
Adapter